e
Parent meetings are every 2nd Thursday at 5:30 pm (NO MEETING IN JUNE)

L. SCHOO g

ndar 2026

Monday, January 5™, 2026

School Resumes

Monday, January 19", 2026

MLK Jr Day (holiday)

Friday, February 6%, 2026

Staff Professional Development Day
(School Closed)

Monday, February 16™, 2026

President’s Day (holiday)

Friday, March 20, 2026

End of Ramadan Celebration for Staff
(School Closed)

Monday, May 25", 2026

Memorial Day (holiday)

Friday, June 12", 2026

Graduation

Friday, June 19", 2026

Juneteenth (holiday)

Friday, July 3, 2026

Independence Day (holiday observed)

Monday, September 7%, 2026

Labor Day (holiday)

Friday, October 9™, 2026

Staff Professional Development
(School Closed)

Wednesday, November 11", 2026

Veteran’s Day (holiday)

Wednesday, November 25" to
Friday, November 27", 2026

Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, December 21st, 2026 to Friday,
January 1st, 2027

Winter Break
Reopen on January 4, 2027

Note: Teachers will schedule various family events throughout the year; we will send monthly

dates for these events.

Parent-teacher conferences will be scheduled individually IN NOVEMBER and MAY




